Nr.

oo OB~ W N -

Uhrzeit
09:00

09:35
10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55

100 Jahre SpVqg Langenneufnach

Platz
Haupt.

Haupt.
Haupt.
Haupt.
Haupt.
Haupt.

[ . . U, U U —

Turnier der C-Jugend
Samstag, 20.07.2024 / 9:00 Uhr

Teilnehmer

SG Auerbach/Horgau

JFG Singoldtal

SG Langenneufnach

SG Margertshausen

Heim

SG Auerbach/Horgau
SG Langenneufnach
SG Auerbach/Horgau
SG Margertshausen
JFG Singoldtal

SG Margertshausen

Gast Ergebnis
JFG Singoldtal ;

SG Margertshausen

SG Langenneufnach

JFG Singoldtal

SG Langenneufnach

SG Auerbach/Horgau




