100 Jahre SpVgg Langenneufnach

Turnier der C-Jugend Samstag, 20.07.2024 / 9:00 Uhr

Teilnehmer
SG Auerbach/Horgau
JFG Singoldtal
SG Langenneufnach
SG Margertshausen



Nr.	Uhrzeit	Platz	Heim Gast	Ergebnis
1	09:00	Haupt. 1	SG Auerbach/Horgau - JFG Singoldtal	:
2	09:35	Haupt. 1	SG Langenneufnach - SG Margertshausen	:
3	10:10	Haupt. 1	SG Auerbach/Horgau - SG Langenneufnach	:
4	10:45	Haupt. 1	SG Margertshausen - JFG Singoldtal	:
5	11:20	Haupt. 1	JFG Singoldtal - SG Langenneufnach	:
6	11:55	Haupt. 1	SG Margertshausen - SG Auerbach/Horgau	: